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Garlic Bread (3pcs) (v) 7.0
freshly baked sourdough slices

Cheesy Garlic Bread (3pcs)(v) 9.0
freshly baked sourdough slices w' mozzarella

Korean Fried Cauliflower Bites (v)(gf) 13.0
sweet & spicy w' chilli sauce & sesame seeds

Arancini Balls (4pcs)(v) 16.0
mushroom arancini w' three cheese sauce

Fish Tacos (3pcs) 18.0
w' sweet corn, tomato salsa, black beans, lime

& spicy aioli

Natural Oysters (gf) 22/33
coffin bay

Kilpatrick Oysters (gf) 24/38
coffin bay

Chips., Burgers & Wings

Bowl of Chips (v) 8.0
w' garlic aioli

Sweet Potato Fries (vg) (gf) 12.0
w' spicy aioli

Onion Rings (v) 12.0
w' spicy aioli

Wedges (v) 12.0
w' sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

Chicken Wings 14.0
tossed in buffalo hot sauce or sweet & spicy bbqg

Burger Loaded Chips 14.0

smashed beef patty, cheese, onion, pickles

& burger sauce

Wagyu Beef Cheese Burger 24.0
wagyu patty w' american cheese, pickles, onion,

tomato, lettuce & burger sauce on brioche

served w' onion rings

Spicy Chicken Burger 24.0
crispy fried chicken w' bacon, cheese, slaw, aioli

& buffalo hot sauce on brioche served w' chips
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Schnitzels

Beef or Chicken Schnitzel
w' chips, salad & choice of gravy

all our
gray
. are g’ﬁ
Gravy & Toppings

plain, mushroom, dianne, or pepper “
Creamy Garlic

cream, garlic & parsley

Red Wine Jus

red wine, port & shallots

Parmigiana

napolitana sauce & cheese

Boscaoila

bacon, onion, mushroom, cream & cheese
Kilpatrick

bacon, onion, kilpatrick sauce & cheese

Surf & Turf

pan seared prawns in a creamy garlic sauce

24.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

6.0

9.0
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Caesar Salad (gfa)

cos lettuce, croutons, poached egg, anchovies,
bacon & parmesan w' homemade dressing
Burrito Bowl (v) (gf) (vg)

tomato salsa, black beans, sweet corn, jalapefios,
smashed avo, spinach w' corn chips & sour cream
Crispy Beef Salad

crispy beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, carrot
& crispy fried noodles w' viethamese dressing
Korean Fried Cauliflower (v)

sweet & spicy cauliflower w' jasmine rice,

asian herb salad & peanuts

Add A Protein
grilled chicken, grilled prawns, salt & pepper squid
or crispy beef

22.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

7.0

Fish & Chips (1pc/2pcs) (gfa)

crumbed, battered or grilled w' chips, salad & tartare
salt & Pepper squid (gf)

w' chips, salad & tartare

Panko Crumbed Prawns

w' chips, salad & tartare

Fishermans Basket (gfa)

crumbed, battered or grilled fish, salt & pepper squid,
panko crumbed prawns w' chips, salad & tartare
Garlic Prawns

pan seared in white wine, garlic & cream w' jasmine rice

& garden salad
Market Fish
check daily specials

From The Land

Chicken Scallopini (gf)

pan fried chicken breast w' creamy mushroom sauce,
mash potato & seasonal greens

Marinated Lamb Backstrap (gf)

w' romesco, roasted potato, seasonal vegetables,
currants & mint

King Henry Pork Cutlet (gf)
parmesan crusted w' mash potato, seasonal veg
& red wine jus

250g Porterhouse (gfa)
cooked to your liking w' chips, salad & choice of gravy

300g Scotch Fillet (gfa)
cooked to your liking w' chips, salad & choice of gravy

Sides

Garden Salad
Steamed Vegetables
Mash Potato

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (gf) gluten free (gfc) gluten free available

20/25
25.0
27.0

32.0

34.0

30.0

32.0

32.0

33.0

38.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0



Desserts

Paviova (gf)
w' whipped cream & berry coulis

Ice Cream Sundae (gf)
chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel
w' whipped cream & nuts

Sticky Date Pudding
w' butterscotch sauce & vanilla bean ice cream

Apple Crumble Tart
homemade crumble w' custard & ice cream

Dessert of the Day
check daily specials

Affogato (gf)

vanilla bean ice cream w' espresso shot

Add A Liqueur
frangelico, baileys or kahlua

e & T

Cappucino
Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Chai Latte
Make It A Mug
Short Black

Long Black

Tea

english breakfast, earl grey, green or peppermint
Iced Drinks

latte, mocha or chocolate

Milkshakes

chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel

7.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

8.0

4.0

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.0
4.0
4.5

4.0

6.0

7.0

Ky O en

Fish & Chips (gf) 12.5
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 12.5
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips 12.5
Penne Pasta 12.5
Cheeseburger & Chips 12.5
Grilled Chicken & Vegetables (gf) 12.5
Kids Soft Drink 25
coke, coke zero, sprite, lift, raspberry or soda

Kids Juice 3.0
apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice

or cranberry juice

Kids Ice Cream 3.0
chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel

w' sprinkles

Little Nippers Activity Pack 1.0

*kids menu applies to those 14 years or under
a $2.5 surcharge applies for
adults ordering from the kids menu

What's On At The X?

keep up to date with what's happening at the
excelsior hotel by following us on any one of our
social media platforms.

discover our chef's delicious creations available
on our daily specials menu, theme day offers
as well as what local entertainment we have on
offer in our front bar.

www.facebook.com/excelsior.hotel.orompton
www.instagram.com/excelsiorhotelbrompton
www.theexcelsior.com.au

enjoyed your visit with us?
leave us a google review and let us know.

Cocklails
Espresso Martini 16.0
vodka, kahlua, espresso & sugar syrup
Frozen Strapple 16.0
Malibu, vodka, apple juice & strawberries
Midori Illusion 16.0
midori, triple sec, blue caracao, pineapple juice
& lemonade
Captains Mule 16.0
spiced rum, cranberry juice, lime juice & ginger ale
Pink Gin Fizz 16.0
gin, cranberry juice, simple syrup & lemonade
Mudslide 16.0

baileys, vodka, kahlua, milk & chocolate syrup

Cocktail Special doin ug
check with staff riegy for
COcktq”s!

SHeme @%d/

there's something for everyone at the excelsior hotel

check out our daily offers

Monday - $19 Schnitzel Day

beef or chicken schnitzel w' chips, salad & choice of gravy

Tuesday - $2 Toppings

all schnitzel toppings only $2

Wednesday - Wine Down Day

receive a complimentary glass of our x house wine
w' any main meal purchase

Thursday - Steak Day

receive $10 off porterhouse or scotch fillets

Friday - Let's Get Social

$15 burgers, $10 wings, $7 pints of west ends & $10 cocktails

Weekends - All Day Seniors & Kids Eat Free
senior card holders save 20% off full priced main meals
receive one kids meal free with an adult main meal

*terms & conditions apply

offers are not available on public holiday or event days
offers cannot be used in conjunction with other offers

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free available



