Starters & Share Plates

Garlic Bread (3pcs) (v)	7.0
freshly baked sourdough slices	
Cheesy Garlic Bread (3pcs)(v)	9.0
freshly baked sourdough slices w' mozzarella	
Korean Fried Cauliflower Bites (v)(gf)	13.0
sweet & spicy w' chilli sauce & sesame seeds	
Arancini Balls (4pcs)(v)	16.0
mushroom arancini w' three cheese sauce	
Fish Tacos (3pcs)	18.0
w' sweet corn, tomato salsa, black beans, lime	
& spicy aioli	
Natural Oysters (gf)	22/33
coffin bay	
Kilpatrick Oysters (gf)	24/38
coffin bay	

Chips, Burgers & Wing	s
Bowl of Chips (v)	8.0
w' garlic aioli Sweet Potato Fries (vg) (gf)	12.0
w' spicy aioli Onion Rings (v)	12.0
w' spicy aioli	12.0
Wedges (v) w' sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	12.0
Chicken Wings tossed in buffalo hot sauce or sweet & spicy bbq	14.0
Burger Loaded Chips	14.0
smashed beef patty, cheese, onion, pickles & burger sauce	
Wagyu Beef Cheese Burger wagyu patty w' american cheese, pickles, onion,	24.0
tomato, lettuce & burger sauce on brioche served w' onion rings	
Spicy Chicken Burger	24.0
crispy fried chicken w' bacon, cheese, slaw, aioli & buffalo hot sauce on brioche served w' chips	

Ask about our Daily Specials!

Schnitzels	
Beef or Chicken Schnitzel w' chips, salad & choice of gravy	24.0
Gravy & Toppings plain, mushroom, dianne, or pepper	
Creamy Garlic	3.0
cream, garlic & parsley	
Red Wine Jus	3.0
red wine, port & shallots	
Parmigiana	4.0
napolitana sauce & cheese	
Boscaoila	6.0
bacon, onion, mushroom, cream & cheese	
Kilpatrick	6.0
bacon, onion, kilpatrick sauce & cheese	
Surf & Turf	9.0
pan seared prawns in a creamy garlic sauce	

Salad & Wegetarian 22.0 Caesar Salad (gfa) cos lettuce, croutons, poached egg, anchovies, bacon & parmesan w' homemade dressing 22.0 Burrito Bowl (v) (gf) (vg) tomato salsa, black beans, sweet corn, jalapeños, smashed avo, spinach w' corn chips & sour cream 25.0 **Crispy Beef Salad** crispy beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, capsicum, carrot & crispy fried noodles w' vietnamese dressing 26.0 Korean Fried Cauliflower (v) sweet & spicy cauliflower w' jasmine rice, asian herb salad & peanuts 7.0 **Add A Protein** grilled chicken, grilled prawns, salt & pepper squid or crispy beef

Seafood Fish & Chips (1pc/2pcs) (gfa) 20/25 crumbed, battered or grilled w' chips, salad & tartare 25.0 Salt & Pepper Squid (gf) w' chips, salad & tartare 27.0 **Panko Crumbed Prawns** w' chips, salad & tartare 32.0 Fishermans Basket (qfa) crumbed, battered or grilled fish, salt & pepper squid, panko crumbed prawns w' chips, salad & tartare 34.0 **Garlic Prawns** pan seared in white wine, garlic & cream w' jasmine rice & garden salad **Market Fish** check daily specials

From The Land

Chicken Scallopini (gf) pan fried chicken breast w' creamy mushroom sauce,	30.0
mash potato & seasonal greens Marinated Lamb Backstrap (gf) w' romesco, roasted potato, seasonal vegetables,	32.0
currants & mint King Henry Pork Cutlet (gf)	32.0
parmesan crusted w' mash potato, seasonal veg & red wine jus	
250g Porterhouse (gfa) cooked to your liking w chips, salad & choice of gravy	33.0
300g Scotch Fillet (gfa) cooked to your liking w' chips, salad & choice of gravy	38.0



Desserts	
Pavlova (gf)	7.0
w' whipped cream & berry coulis	
Ice Cream Sundae (gf)	10.0
chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel	
w' whipped cream & nuts	
Sticky Date Pudding	10.0
w' butterscotch sauce & vanilla bean ice cream	
Apple Crumble Tart	12.0
homemade crumble w' custard & ice cream	
Dessert of the Day	
check daily specials	
Affogato (gf)	8.0
vanilla bean ice cream w' espresso shot	
Add A Liqueur	4.0
frangelico, baileys or kahlua	

Coffee & Tea	
00000	
Cappucino	4.5
Latte	4.5
Flat White	4.5
Hot Chocolate	4.5
Mocha	4.5
Chai Latte	4.5
Make It A Mug	5.0
Short Black	4.0
Long Black	4.5
Tea english breakfast, earl grey, green or peppermint	4.0
Iced Drinks	6.0
latte, mocha or chocolate	7.0
Milkshakes chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel	7.0

Kids Menu

Fish & Chips (gf)	12.5
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	12.5
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips	12.5
Penne Pasta	12.5
Cheeseburger & Chips	12.5
Grilled Chicken & Vegetables (gf)	12.5
Kids Soft Drink	2.5
coke, coke zero, sprite, lift, raspberry or soda	
Kids Juice apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice or cranberry juice	3.0
Kids Ice Cream chocolate, strawberry, banana or caramel w' sprinkles	3.0
Little Nippers Activity Pack	1.0

*kids menu applies to those 14 years or under a \$2.5 surcharge applies for adults ordering from the kids menu

What's On At The X?

keep up to date with what's happening at the excelsior hotel by following us on any one of our social media platforms.

discover our chef's delicious creations available on our daily specials menu, theme day offers as well as what local entertainment we have on offer in our front bar.

www.facebook.com/excelsior.hotel.brompton

www.instagram.com/excelsiorhotelbrompton

www.theexcelsior.com.au

enjoyed your visit with us? leave us a google review and let us know.

Cocktails

Espresso Martini	16.0
vodka, kahlua, espresso & sugar syrup	
Frozen Strapple	16.0
Malibu, vodka, apple juice & strawberries	
Midori Illusion	16.0
midori, triple sec, blue caracao, pineapple juice	
& lemonade	
Captains Mule	16.0
spiced rum, cranberry juice, lime juice & ginger ale	
Pink Gin Fizz	16.0
gin, cranberry juice, simple syrup & lemonade	
Mudslide	16.0
baileys, vodka, kahlua, milk & chocolate syrup	1
Cocktail Special join us	1
check with staff	
cocktails!	

Theme Days

there's something for everyone at the excelsior hotel check out our daily offers

Monday - \$19 Schnitzel Day

beef or chicken schnitzel w' chips, salad & choice of gravy

Tuesday - \$2 Toppings

all schnitzel toppings only \$2

Wednesday - Wine Down Day

receive a complimentary glass of our x house wine w' any main meal purchase

Thursday - Steak Day

receive \$10 off porterhouse or scotch fillets

Friday - Let's Get Social

\$15 burgers, \$10 wings, \$7 pints of west ends & \$10 cocktails

Weekends - All Day Seniors & Kids Eat Free

senior card holders save 20% off full priced main meals receive one kids meal free with an adult main meal

*terms & conditions apply offers are not available on public holiday or event days offers cannot be used in conjunction with other offers